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@ Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

. ijri Sunrise
First: 1:15pm
- Start Jama’ah Start Jama’ah  Start Jama’ah Start Start Jama’ah

Second 2:10pm Wed | 1-May | 22/10| 05:33 | 03:48 | 04:45| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:11 | 18:00 | 20:42 | 21:45 | 22:00

Thu | 2-May 23/10 | 05:31 | 03:46 | 04:45| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:12 | 18:00 20:44 21:47 | 22:00

Roots Academy Class Sat 4-May 25/10 | 05:28 03:41 | 04:30| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:13 | 18:00 20:48 21:51 | 22:15
Tuesday 5:30pm

Sun | 5-May 26/10 | 05:26 | 03:39 | 04:30| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:14 | 18:00 20:50 21:53 | 22:15

Tajweed Classes

Wednesday Mon | 6-May | 27/10| 05:24 | 03:37 | 04:30 | 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:15 | 18:00 | 20:51 | 21:55 | 22:15
Brothers 5:30 . . . . .

e, Tue | 7-May | 28/10 | 05:22 03:35 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:15 | 18:00 20:53 21:57 | 22:15
Friday Social Wed | 8May | 29/10 | 05:20 | 03:32 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:16 | 18:00 | 20:55 21:59 | 22:15

Friday 5:30pm
Thu | 9-May 1/11 05:18 | 03:30 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:17 | 18:00 20:57 22:01 | 22:15
Fortress of the Muslim :

Saturday Tlam

sat | 11-May | 3/11 | 0s:15 | 03:26 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:18 | 18:00 | 21:00 | 22:05 | 22:30

'
03:24 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:19 | 18:00 21:02 22:07 | 22:30

Sun | 12-May | 4/11 05:13

Whoever does good, Mon | 13-May | 5/11 | 05:11 | 03:22 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:19 | 18:00 | 21:03 | 22:09 | 22:30
whether male or

e A e Tue | 14-May | 6/11 | 0s:10 | 03:20 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:20 | 18:00 | 21:05 | 22:11 | 22:30
believer, We will

surely bless them Wed | 15-May | 7/11 05:08 | 03:18 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:21 | 18:00 21:07 22:13 | 22:30

with a good life, and
We will certainly
reward them
according to the best

g theigsigeds: sat | 18-May | 10/11 | 05:03 | 03:12 | 04:15 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:23 | 18:00 | 21:11 | 22:19 | 22:30

Thu | 16-May | 8/11 | 0s5:06 | 03:16 | 04:30 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:21 | 18:00 | 21:08 | 22:15 | 22:30

[16:97] Sun | 19-May | 11/11| 05:02 | 03:11 | 04:15| 13:10 | 13:30 | 17:23 | 18:00 21:13 22:21 | 22:30

ﬁ Q Mon | 20-May | 12/11| 05:00 03:09 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:24 | 18:00 21:15 22:23 | 22:30
Tue | 21-May | 13/11| 04:59 | 03:07 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:24 | 18:00 21:16 22:25 | 22:30

@manchesterisoc Wed | 22-May | 14/11 | 04:58 | 03:06 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:25 | 18:00 21:18 22:26 | 22:30

Thu | 23-May | 15/11| 04:56 | 03:04 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:26 | 18:00 21:19 22:28 | 22:30

Sat 25-May | 17/11| 04:54 | 03:01 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:27 | 18:00 21:22 22:32 | 22:30

Sun | 26-May | 18/11 | 04:53 02:59 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:27 | 18:00 21:23 22:33 | 22:30

Mon | 27-May | 19/11| 04:51 02:58 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:28 | 18:00 21:25 22:35 | 22:30

Tue | 28-May | 20/11| 04:50 | 02:56 | 04:15| 13:11 | 13:30 | 17:28 | 18:00 21:26 22:37 | 22:30




